
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY PROVIDES THIS LIST AS A RESOURCE AND IS NOT 
ENDORSING ANY DEVELOPERS OR LANDLORDS 

STAY ALERT FOR POTENTIAL SCAMS: YOU SHOULD NOT BE PAYING APPLICATION FEES ON SECTION 8 
 

Landlords/Property Managers 
Mike Attorney – 326-207-2856, mikeattorney667@gmail.com 

Robert Burgess with B&B Investors – 570-204-2103 

Deborah and Thomas Calkins – dcalkins95@yahoo.com 

Lewis Canouse – lewiscanouse@gmail.com 

Samantha Capita with Century 21 Covered Bridges Realty Inc. – 570-784-2821, samanthacapita@gmail.com 

Marion Caravella with Westminster Place at Bloomsburg – 570-317-2644, mcaravella@psl.org 

Tim Conklin – 570-204-8039 

Darwin Cornelis – 570-951-1388 

Kaitlin Crandall with the Housing Development Corporation of NEPA – 570-824-4803 ext. 22, 
kcrandall@hdcnepa.org 

Patricia Creasy – 570-594-4518, creasy4518@gmail.com 

Kristen Davis with Warrior Run Development Corporation – 570-649-5668, kdavis@liveinpa.com 

Maurice Geary – 570-441-2302 

Kelli Gordon with Monarch Management – 570-743-6700 ext. 110, hap@monarchmanage.com 

Dale Hall with D. E. Hall Builders Inc. – 570-435-3200, dehallbuilders1@gmail.com 

Jared Harris – 570-539-7297, jared@mvstudenthousing.com 

Brent Hock – 570-594-7262, bighock@verizon.net 

Michael Kaleta – 570-590-3399, Michael_kaleta@yahoo.com 

Ray Karafinski – 570-441-6306, rkarafinski@yahoo.com 

John & Paula Kashner – 570-317-0632, kashnerconstruction@outlook.com 

Elijah Knapp – 570-316-2489 

Sarah Krumenaker with Randsar Investments LLC, 570-441-1727, randsarinvestments@gmail.com 

Jeff May with JAM Housing LLC – jamhousingllc@gmail.com 

Henry Mayer – 570-394-3018, ahirentals@outlook.com 

Patricia Michael – 239-662-2627, michaelpatricia143@gmail.com 

Liz Oved with Frida Estates LLC – 347-281-6837, liz@gpsrealtynyc.com 

Richard Perrin – rperrin5840@gmail.com 
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Nathan Roberts with Roberts Realty LLC – 570-441-4145, ndr23@yahoo.com 

Mary Sajone with BMM Portfolio LLC – 570-331-9668, leasing@hummingbirdre.com 

Francis Searcy – 513-790-8603, francissearcy25@gmail.com 

Williams Shedrach – 323-927-5689, williamsshedrach16@gmail.com 

Christine Sorge with Sorge Associates Realty – 570-784-7540, bonnie@sorgerealty.com 

Christine Steinert – 570-784-7299 

Crystal Temple – 570-394-3384, temple211@aol.com 

Mark Vannatta with Timar Construction Inc. – 570-854-1013, timar@ptd.net 

Vaughn Apartments Inc – 570-233-1406, info@tanzlight.org 

Trenton Williams – trentw649@gmail.com 

Mike Zensel – 570-441-1551, peteyzensel@gmail.com 
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